
CMPG

CMPG

CMPG

CMPG

CMPG

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

Winter 2023Winter 2023

Fall 2023

Winter 2024

Winter 2023

Winter 2023

Summer 2023Winter 2023

Summer 2024Winter 2023

1

3

Work Term

2

4

 $7,075.00 

 $7,075.00 ** 

 $7,075.00 

 $7,075.00 **

APPROXIMATE TOTAL PROGRAM COST*

 $1,647.28 

 $877.50 ** 

 $877.50 

 $1,158.74 ** 

 $8,722.28 

 $7,952.50 **

 $7,952.50 

 $8,233.74 ** 

 $32,861.02 ** 

BUSN

BUSN

BUSN

BUSN

BUSINESS (NON-CO-OP)

BUSINESS (NON-CO-OP)

BUSINESS (NON-CO-OP)

BUSINESS (NON-CO-OP)

Winter 2023Winter 2023

Winter 2024Winter 2023

Summer 2023Winter 2023

Summer 2024Winter 2023

1

3

2

4

 $7,075.00 

 $7,075.00 **

 $7,075.00 

 $7,075.00 **

APPROXIMATE TOTAL PROGRAM COST*

 $1,382.28  

 $1,561.90 **

 $612.50 

 $612.50 ** 

 $8,457.28 

 $8,636.90 ** 

 $7,687.50 

 $7,687.50 ** 

 $32,469.18 ** 

BMGT

BMGT

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Winter 2023Winter 2023

Summer 2023Winter 2023

1

2

 $7,725.00 

 $7,725.00 

APPROXIMATE TOTAL PROGRAM COST*

 $1,382.28 

 $612.50 

 $9,107.28 

 $8,337.50 

 $17,444.78 

2023 Georgian @ ILAC  
Full-time Program Fees
Winter 2023 Intake

MAJOR CODE TERMADMIT TERM SEMESTER
INTERNATIONAL 
TUITION

INTERNATIONAL
COMPULSORY 
ANCILLARY FEES

TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL
SEMESTER FEEMAJOR DESCRIPTION

APPLY NOW! Visit georgianatilac.com or email georgian@ilac.com

* Total estimated cost. Course materials are additional and vary per semester.
** Estimated cost.



GSCM

GSCM

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT - GLOBAL

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT - GLOBAL

Winter 2023Winter 2023

Summer 2023Winter 2023

1

2

 $7,725.00 

 $7,725.00 

APPROXIMATE TOTAL PROGRAM COST*

 $1,382.28 

 $612.50  

 $9,107.28 

 $8,337.50 

 $17,444.78 

GBMT

GBMT

GBMT

GBMT

GLOBAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

GLOBAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

GLOBAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

GLOBAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Winter 2023Winter 2023

Winter 2024Winter 2023

Summer 2023Winter 2023

Summer 2024Winter 2023

1

3

2

4

 $7,725.00 

 $7,725.00 **

 $7,725.00 

 $7,725.00 **

APPROXIMATE TOTAL PROGRAM COST*

 $2,832.28 

 $1,561.90 **

 $612.50 

 $612.50 **

 $10,557.28 

 $9,286.90 **

 $8,337.50 

 $8,337.50 **

 $36,519.18 **

CSTN

CSTN

CSTN

CSTN

CSTN

COMPUTER SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN - NETWORKING

COMPUTER SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN - NETWORKING

COMPUTER SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN - NETWORKING

COMPUTER SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN - NETWORKING

COMPUTER SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN - NETWORKING

Winter 2023Winter 2023

Fall 2023

Winter 2024

Winter 2023

Winter 2023

Summer 2023Winter 2023

Summer 2024Winter 2023

1

3

Work Term

2

4

 $7,075.00 

 $7,075.00 **

 $7,075.00 

 $7,075.00 **

APPROXIMATE TOTAL PROGRAM COST*

 $1,627.28 

 $857.50 **

 $857.50 

 $1,138.74 **

 $8,702.28 

 $7,932.50 **

 $7,932.50 

 $8,213.74 **

 $32,781.02 ** 

MAJOR CODE TERMADMIT TERM SEMESTER
INTERNATIONAL 
TUITION

INTERNATIONAL
COMPULSORY 
ANCILLARY FEES

TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL
SEMESTER FEEMAJOR DESCRIPTION

APPLY NOW! Visit georgianatilac.com or email georgian@ilac.com

2023 Georgian @ ILAC  
Full-time Program Fees
Winter 2023 Intake

* Total estimated cost. Course materials are additional and vary per semester.
** Estimated cost.



HRMN

HRMN

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (CO-OP)

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (CO-OP)

Winter 2023Winter 2023

Summer 2023Winter 2023

1

2

 $7,725.00 

 $7,725.00 

APPROXIMATE TOTAL PROGRAM COST*

 $1,597.28 

 $827.50

 $9,322.28 

 $8,552.50 

 $17,874.78 

OFAH

OFAH

OFAH

OFAH

OFFICE ADMINISTRATION - HEALTH SERVICES

OFFICE ADMINISTRATION - HEALTH SERVICES

OFFICE ADMINISTRATION - HEALTH SERVICES

OFFICE ADMINISTRATION - HEALTH SERVICES

Winter 2023Winter 2023

Winter 2024Winter 2023

Summer 2023Winter 2023

Summer 2024Winter 2023

1

3

2

4

 $7,075.00 

 $7,075.00 **

 $7,075.00 

 $7,075.00 ** 

APPROXIMATE TOTAL PROGRAM COST*

 $1,382.28 

 $1,845.98 **

 $612.50 

 $896.58 **

 $8,457.28 

 $8,920.98 **

 $7,687.50 

 $7,971.58 **

 $33,037.34 **

MKMN

MKMN

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

Winter 2023Winter 2023

Summer 2023Winter 2023

1

2

 $7,725.00 

 $7,725.00 

APPROXIMATE TOTAL PROGRAM COST*

 $1,382.28 

 $612.50 

 $9,107.28 

 $8,337.50 

 $17,444.78 

MAJOR CODE TERMADMIT TERM SEMESTER
INTERNATIONAL 
TUITION

INTERNATIONAL
COMPULSORY 
ANCILLARY FEES

TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL
SEMESTER FEEMAJOR DESCRIPTION

APPLY NOW! Visit georgianatilac.com or email georgian@ilac.com

2023 Georgian @ ILAC  
Full-time Program Fees
Winter 2023 Intake

PRJM

PRJM

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Winter 2023Winter 2023

Summer 2023Winter 2023

1

2

 $7,725.00 

 $7,725.00 

APPROXIMATE TOTAL PROGRAM COST*

 $1,382.28  

 $612.50 

 $9,107.28 

 $8,337.50 

 $17,444.78 

* Total estimated cost. Course materials are additional and vary per semester.
** Estimated cost.


