

2023 Georgian @ ILAC Full-time Program Fees

Winter 2023 Intake

					INTERNATIONAL TUITION	INTERNATIONAL COMPULSORY ANCILLARY FEES	TOTAL INTERNATIONAL SEMESTER FEE
MAJOR CODE	MAJOR DESCRIPTION	ADMIT TERM	TERM	SEMESTER			
BUSN	BUSINESS (NON-CO-OP)	Winter 2023	Winter 2023	1	\$7,075.00	\$1,382.28	\$8,457.28
BUSN	BUSINESS (NON-CO-OP)	Winter 2023	Summer 2023	2	\$7,075.00	\$612.50	\$7,687.50
BUSN	BUSINESS (NON-CO-OP)	Winter 2023	Winter 2024	3	\$7,075.00 **	\$1,561.90 **	\$8,636.90 **
BUSN	BUSINESS (NON-CO-OP)	Winter 2023	Summer 2024	4	\$7,075.00 **	\$612.50 **	\$7,687.50 **
				APP	ROXIMATE TOTAL F	\$32,469.18 **	
BMGT	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	Winter 2023	Winter 2023	1	\$7,725.00	\$1,382.28	\$9,107.28
BMGT	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	Winter 2023	Summer 2023	2	\$7,725.00	\$612.50	\$8,337.50
				APP	ROXIMATE TOTAL F	\$17,444.78	
CMPG	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	Winter 2023	Winter 2023	1	\$7,075.00	\$1,647.28	\$8,722.28
CMPG	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	Winter 2023	Summer 2023	2	\$7,075.00	\$877.50	\$7,952.50
CMPG	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	Winter 2023	Fall 2023	3	\$7,075.00 **	\$877.50 **	\$7,952.50 **
CMPG	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	Winter 2023	Winter 2024	Work Term			
CMPG	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	Winter 2023	Summer 2024	4	\$7,075.00 **	\$1,158.74 **	\$8,233.74 **
				APP	ROXIMATE TOTAL F	PROGRAM COST*	\$32,861.02 **

^{*} Total estimated cost. Course materials are additional and vary per semester.

** Estimated cost.



2023 Georgian @ ILAC Full-time Program Fees

Winter 2023 Intake

MAJOR CODE	MAJOR DESCRIPTION	ADMIT TERM	TERM	SEMESTER	INTERNATIONAL TUITION	INTERNATIONAL COMPULSORY ANCILLARY FEES	TOTAL INTERNATIONAL SEMESTER FEE
CSTN	COMPUTER SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN - NETWORKING	Winter 2023	Winter 2023	1	\$7,075.00	\$1,627.28	\$8,702.28
CSTN	COMPUTER SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN - NETWORKING	Winter 2023	Summer 2023	2	\$7,075.00	\$857.50	\$7,932.50
CSTN	COMPUTER SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN - NETWORKING	Winter 2023	Fall 2023	3	\$7,075.00 **	\$857.50 **	\$7,932.50 **
CSTN	COMPUTER SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN - NETWORKING	Winter 2023	Winter 2024	Work Term			
CSTN	COMPUTER SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN - NETWORKING	Winter 2023	Summer 2024	4	\$7,075.00 **	\$1,138.74 **	\$8,213.74 **
				АРР	ROXIMATE TOTAL I	\$32,781.02 **	
GBMT	GLOBAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	Winter 2023	Winter 2023	1	\$7,725.00	\$2,832.28	\$10,557.28
GBMT	GLOBAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	Winter 2023	Summer 2023	2	\$7,725.00	\$612.50	\$8,337.50
GBMT	GLOBAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	Winter 2023	Winter 2024	3	\$7,725.00 **	\$1,561.90 **	\$9,286.90 **
GBMT	GLOBAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	Winter 2023	Summer 2024	4	\$7,725.00 **	\$612.50 **	\$8,337.50 **
				АРР	ROXIMATE TOTAL I	\$36,519.18 **	
GSCM	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT - GLOBAL	Winter 2023	Winter 2023	1	\$7,725.00	\$1,382.28	\$9,107.28
GSCM	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT - GLOBAL	Winter 2023	Summer 2023	2	\$7,725.00	\$612.50	\$8,337.50
				АРР	ROXIMATE TOTAL I	\$17,444.78	

^{*} Total estimated cost. Course materials are additional and vary per semester.

** Estimated cost.



2023 Georgian @ ILAC Full-time Program Fees

Winter 2023 Intake

MAJOR CODE	MAJOR DESCRIPTION	ADMIT TERM	TERM	SEMESTER	INTERNATIONAL TUITION	INTERNATIONAL COMPULSORY ANCILLARY FEES	TOTAL INTERNATIONAL SEMESTER FEE
HRMN	HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (CO-OP)	Winter 2023	Winter 2023	1	\$7,725.00	\$1,597.28	\$9,322.28
HRMN	HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (CO-OP)	Winter 2023	Summer 2023	2	\$7,725.00	\$827.50	\$8,552.50
				АРР	ROXIMATE TOTAL I	\$17,874.78	
MKMN	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	Winter 2023	Winter 2023	1	\$7,725.00	\$1,382.28	\$9,107.28
MKMN	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	Winter 2023	Summer 2023	2	\$7,725.00	\$612.50	\$8,337.50
				АРР	ROXIMATE TOTAL I	\$17,444.78	
OFAH	OFFICE ADMINISTRATION - HEALTH SERVICES	Winter 2023	Winter 2023	1	\$7,075.00	\$1,382.28	\$8,457.28
OFAH	OFFICE ADMINISTRATION - HEALTH SERVICES	Winter 2023	Summer 2023	2	\$7,075.00	\$612.50	\$7,687.50
OFAH	OFFICE ADMINISTRATION - HEALTH SERVICES	Winter 2023	Winter 2024	3	\$7,075.00 **	\$1,845.98 **	\$8,920.98 **
OFAH	OFFICE ADMINISTRATION - HEALTH SERVICES	Winter 2023	Summer 2024	4	\$7,075.00 **	\$896.58 **	\$7,971.58 **
				АРР	ROXIMATE TOTAL I	\$33,037.34 **	
PRJM	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	Winter 2023	Winter 2023	1	\$7,725.00	\$1,382.28	\$9,107.28
PRJM	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	Winter 2023	Summer 2023	2	\$7,725.00	\$612.50	\$8,337.50
				АРР	ROXIMATE TOTAL I	\$17,444.78	

^{*} Total estimated cost. Course materials are additional and vary per semester.

** Estimated cost.